STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS COLL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION COLL	API NO. 15- 179-21,009- 00-00 Sheridan
MELL COMPLETION FORM ON THE STORY	Sheridan Sheridan
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	NE NE SW Sec. 32 Twp. 8s Rge. 27 x
Operator: License # 9860	2310 Feet from SN (circle one) Line of Section
Name:Castle Resources, inc.	2970 Feet from EW (circle one) Line of Section
Address 1200 E. 27, Suite C	 Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
city/State/Zip Hays, KS 67601	Lease Name
Purchaser:	Producing Formation
Operator Contact Person: Jerry Green	Elevation: Ground 2560' KB 2565'
Phone (<u>913)</u> 625-5155	Total Depth 4315' PBTD
Contractor: Name: Emphasis Oil Operations	
License: 8241	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented atFee
Wellsite Geologist: Jerry Green	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes XX N
	If yes, show depth set Fee
Designate Type of Completion	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from TD
Oil X SWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	feet depth to surface w/ 550 sx cmt
Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	<u> </u>
If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Operator:	Chloride content 1000 ppm Fluid volume 100 bbl
.Well Name:	Dewatering method used allowed to dry - backfill
,,	•
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
	Operator Name
Commingled Docket No	Lease NameLicense No
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	 Quarter Sec TwpS RngE/W
6/11/91 6/19/91 9/12/91	
Spud Date	County Docket No
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days o Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of <u>all</u> wireline logs and geologist well MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged we	l be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado f the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well, side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of e form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS lls. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to t	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complie he best of my knowledge.
Signature Dalen D. W. Farland	K.C.COFFICE USE ONLY F Retter of Confidentiality Attached
Title Chief Operating Officer Date 1	/3/92 KANSAS CHIPPLING ROCCIVED IN
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd day of Jan	Geologist Report Received
1992.	KELAN Distfüllion NGPA
Notary Public Laura Hertel	KGS Plug Other
Date Commission Expires 7-2-95	CONSERVATION DIVISION (Specify)
NOTAR	LAURA HERTEL
My App	t. Exp. 7-2-95

	i		SIDE TWO			:	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
perator NameC	astle Reso	ources, Inc	Lease Name	- Mosier		Well # _	3
c. <u>32</u> Twp. <u>8</u>		□ · East	. County	· Sheri	dan	į	v.
c. <u>32</u> Twp. <u>8</u>	<u>S</u> Rge. <u>27</u>	区			<u> </u>		

			ations penetrated. g and shut-in pre				
	es, bottom hole	temperature, fluid	recovery, and flo				
nore space is ne	leded. Attach c	opy of tog.	· · ·				
rill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Addition		Q Yes C No	Log	Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datums	Sample
amples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	⊠ Yes □ No	Name Anhydrii	·e 21	Top 376	, ,	Datum
ores Taken		Tyes No	Heebner	36	669 1 109		
ectric Log Run		⊠ yes □ No	Toronto	_	592 - 1132		
(Submit Copy.)			B-KC		707 -1147 934 - 1374		
ist All E.Logs Run):):		Mississi		471687		
	•					,	
	:		i			Ť	
			i i				
		CASING RECO					
		•	ں نے ہوں نے				
and the same of th	<u> </u>	it strings set-con	ductor, surface, t	ntermediate,	production, et	T	r
urpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12 ½11	8 5/8"	19	251'	Standard	120	2% gel, 3%c
our race	1 2	0 5/0		²)	Pozmix A	80	1 2% gc1, 5%c.
Production	7 7/8"	41/11	9. 5	43141	HDL	350	5#gilsonite
				ļ -	EA-2	165	4%gel,2%cc,
76.2		OITIDDA	NAL CEMENTING/SQUE	EZE RECORD '	hix-0-Tropi	2 35 (18	Salt Cal
urpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Compat	#Sacks Used	į .	Two and Danson	4 8 4 4 1 4 1	_
Perforate	<u> </u>	Type of Cement	Sacks Used		Type and Percen	r vagitiaei	
Protect Casin Plug Back TD	g			<u> </u>	·		
Plug Off Zone			İ			1	
·			1	!			
Shots Per Foot		N ŘECORD – Bridge ge of Each Interva		•	Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater	, .	Jeeze Record Depth
1	38361 3865	',&3877' H,I,	zones	500 gal	15% MCA ac	·id	\$836,65,87
<u> </u>				 			
1	!		nto, A&E Zones	T			94 3711, 878'
4			87-3792' E-F z				[
1	3752',3790	',3902',&4270	'C-F,K,&Miss.	4500 ga	l. Hydrochlo	oric aci	d all perfs
TUBING RECORD	Size		Packer At	Liner Run	□` _{Yes} ⊠		*
	2 3/8"	{3642 ', 💉		<u> </u>	1es	HO	
	umed Production	, SWD or Inj. Pr 	oducing methodF	Lowing Lipus	mping 🗀 Gas L	ift ill oth	er (Explain)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SWD or Inj. Pr	Mcf Wate		Gas L		Gravity
Date of First, Res	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	F	r Bbls.	•	Ratio	

FORMATION TESTERS GINAL

PHONE 793-5177

GREAT BEND, KANSAS

Date June 16, 1991	15-1	79-21009-	Test No1_	
Company Castle Resou	rces	· ·	Test Ino	
Test Ticket No. 5582 Co	ountySheridan	1Lease_	Mosier	Well3
Initial Shut-In - Hr	Min. Tool Oper	– Hr. 20	Min. Final Shut-In	- Hr. 20 Min.
Interval Tested 36.76	to	3700	Total Depth	_3700
Blow: Weak for 12 min. after 15 min Recovery and Remarks:	Flushed Tool			tes Initial Flow Period
1	5° Mud		***	• •
•				
Initial BHP:	Final BHP: 10	042#Initial FP:	Final FF	?:33#
Tester Nelson Call		Approved By:	Jerry Green	
,				•
			**	
	•			

RECEIVED STATE CHOOLS ATTOM COMMISSION DEC 1 2 1991 Wichita, K-naas LK # 5581

SWIFT FORMATION TESTERS RIGINAL

1309 VAN FLEET

PHONE 793-5177

GREAT BEND, KANSAS

15-179-21009-00-00

DateJune_1'	7, 1991		- 10 17		Test No. 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Company C.	astle Res	ources		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Test Ticket No	5583	_County	Sheridan	Lease	Mosier	Well3
Initial Shut-In	<u>-</u> Нг	30 Min.	Tool Open	Hr. 30	Min. Final Shut-In -	Hr30Min.
Interval Tested	3840		_to	3910	Total Depth	3910
Blow: Good	thru-out	test		and the second s	30 Minute	s Initial Flow Period
Recovery and Rer	narks:	1320° V	Vater		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
·	· 					**************************************
Initial BHP:	1276#	Final B	HP: 1260#	Initial FP:	109-404# Final FP:_	471-656#
Tester	Nelson C	Call		Approved By:_	Jerry Green	
						•

DST = 2
The SS83

TO ST = 2
The SS83

DEC 12 1901

PAGE 1 OF PAGES

10/2

HALLBURTON SERVICES ORIGINAL

TICKET No. 051655-X

FORM 1906 R-11 A Division of Haliburton Company

WELL NO. – FARM OR L	EASE NAME			Sheridan	CITY/OF	FSHORE LOCATION	1.7353 2.765	DATE	
CHARGE TO	0 38 050			OWNER	1 40	TICKET TYPE			GEN JOB
ADDRESS	<u>EMICOC</u>	<u>JU</u>	<u> </u>	S CONTRACTOR	<u>leiResour</u>	CCS SERVICE X	SALES N	CODE	NO [%]
CITY, STATE, ZIP				Emph	FREIGHT CHAP	RGES - LOCATIO		KS 350	<u> 599</u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	. · · ·	3043	PPD	COLLECT 2	V. Tell		
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGOR	₹Y		WELL PERMIT NO. DELIVERED TO	exie KS	3 LOCATIO	N	CODE	
TYPE AND PURPOSE OF	JOB			B-945/63 ORDER NO.		REFERRAL LO	CATION	The fact of the same	
of invoice. Upon C lawful contract rat foes in the amount Halliburton w FITNESS FOR A PAI of action (whether is	ustomer's default in payment e applicable, but never to exc of 20% of the amount of the arrants only title to the produ- RTICULAR PURPOSE OR OT on their return to Halliburt in on their return to Halliburt	t of Cu seed 18 sunpaid sets, su HERW bility,	stomer's acco 8% per annum d account. The applies and ma ISE WHICH E breach of wa	Illiburton in accord with the rates and torms stated in Haliti unt by the last day of the month following the month in w. In the event it becomes necessary to employ an attorney se terms and conditions shall be governed by the law of the tetials and that the same are free from defects in workmar XTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY prenty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of 's option, to the allowance to the customer of credit for	hich the invoice is dated, Cur to enforce collection of said o satate where services are per ship and materials. THERE AF PRECEDING SENTENCE. Hall any, products, supplies or in	stomer agrees to pay inter- account, Customer agrees formed or equipment or m RE NO WARRANTIES, EXPI liburton's liability and cu- aterials is expressly limite	est thereon aft to pay all colle aterials are fur RESS OR IMPU stomar's exclu- ed to the repl	ter default at the hig action costs and atto- nished. ************************************	phest orney ABILITY, y chuse roducts,
PRICE ;	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	C 0 L	ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	UNITS 1 OTY MEAS	UNITS 2	UNIT	AMOUN	VT ,
000-117		1		MILEAGE 3243	45 mi	The second second	2.6C	117	00
201-016		1		Pump Charge	254 f+			475	00
<u> </u>		1		LA-UTOPPING	IEA	8% in	199	90	00
013-505		\$ i		Pen-88			4/,40		<i>p</i>
14-742		Ĭ.,		21=-S+a			118,656		
012-717		11		HC-2			2165		
218-700		3		LOSMA 8359			Just		
210-094		1	2.1	PAIL 65			147 12		
***		1	1	人 地名美国福德里斯		A CAST POST			
والمحمودي					* 1.00 mm	***	1		
3 4							- 12 TO HE O	The state of the s	
			1				1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		
		*					500		-
					The second secon	34.65 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	HEU HEU	INEU	SIQN-
		1	1				hen.	0.115.0	-
						10 mg 19 mg	DEC 1	Z 1991	
	1	3	1			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	112	1. Convistati	4
100		1	1				Wich it	Atansas	\$ 5 m
		1.				}			ļ
1									
		Ш			DOUG	1	1	1 50 1 00	1 1
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· IVI	AIEKIAL	DELIVERY TICKET, NO.	B-9456 DS ACT OF 1938, AS AMEN	DED HAS GEEN		1810	100
WAS JOB SATISFACTORILY WAS OPERATION OF EQUIP WAS PERFORMANCE OF PE				COMPLIED WITH IN THE PRODUCTION OF GO FURNISHED UNDER THIS CONTRACT.	ODS AND OR WITH RESPECT	TO SERVICES		1497	
X CUSTOMER-OR H	S AGENT/IPLEASE PR	//	<u>.</u>	HALLIBURTON APPROVAL	DN OPERATOR 15-179-1	21005~	SUR TOTAL	APPLICABLE TAX RE ADDED ON I	CES NVOICE



BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY AND PROPRIOR OS1655 TICKET CONTINUATION

losie n Sneridan 5-11-91 CONTRACTOR ACT CHARGE TO -B 945663 Castle Resources Emphasis Castle DELIVERED FROM OCATION CODE MAILING ADDRESS Oberlin, Ks RR 1 Stonewood Estates 25529 vlk TRUCK NO. Moore SE HOXIC KS 50181 SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO. CODE UNITS 1 UNITS 2 PRICE REFERENCE UNIT L D OTY. MEAS MEAS Standard Coment 810 504-308 120 lsk 5.75 80 ek 3.50 280 506-105 00 Halliburotn Gel Allowed 2% (3 506-121 NC Calcium Chloride 157 509-406 25.2 50 50 (40) 医双侧 医乳腺管 克斯德曼曼斯曼斯德 为"学生"。 经收益额 含分數數 化工作的 医多种性囊肿的 的复数化 4.4 Returned TOTAL WEIGHT CU. FEET SERVICE CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED 243 500-207 212 1.15 CU. FEET 324 .80 500-306 405.45 18,020 45 TON MILES LOADED MILES SUB-TOTAL № В 945663 9-21009-00-00



DISTRICT

1909 R-7

AND PRETTREATMENT

	STED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERATE
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE MOSI OF THE PRODUCTS OF THE PRO	HE PURPOSE OF SERVICING (CUSTOMER) SEC 30 TWP 85 RANGE 7/2
and the first of the second of	EKS OWNED BY CASTIC ROSOUNCES
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS:	TURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT
FORMATION TYPE	NEW USED WEIGHT SIZE FROM TO MAX ALLOW.
FORMATION THICKNESS FROM TO	CASING N 20 858 18 254
PACKER: TYPESET AT	LINER
TOTAL DEPTH 354 MUD WEIGHT	TUBING**
BORE HOLE 1214	OPEN HOLE 13/41 / SHOTS/FT.
INITIAL PROD: OIL BPD, H2O BPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATIONS
PRESENT PROD: OILBPD, H₂OBPD, GASMCF	PERFORATIONS
	PERFORATIONS
PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATETYPE	MATERIALS
TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CASING	ng w/200 sks 60/40 Pez

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES

As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees

THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED.

- a) & To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated. Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes neces enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.
- b) the To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries; parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and accinst any claims; liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for All 主要等
- 1. 2 Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The torm well owner," shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - 2. 3 Reservoir; formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof. 8
 - 3. Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well); from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton's negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnished by Halliburton or any defect in the data; products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton whether in the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Halliburton. The term! Halliburton as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Halliburton, its divisions les, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation; research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton Halliburton personal will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information.
- That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLICED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, punitive or consequential damages
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered, shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton: If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing unit returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole registerior of Halliburton.
- Consumer Protection Act to the Skinh permitted by law
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state wi

SIGNED CUSTOMER DATE

We certify that the Feli Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complled with in the production of goods under with respect to perceit a magazined under this contract.

15 A 14

HALLIBURTON SERVICES S	JOB DIVISION TO LOCATION TO LO	Dbenlin KDR	161NAL05165
E.SE Hoxieks	30 me	SHO WOOD WILL SHE	Man Ks
ORMATION NAME		NEW WEIGHT SIZE	
DRMATION THICKNESS	EROM TO	CASING TO BOOK STATE	アンスラングイン
TIAL PROD: OILBPD, WATER_	BPD CAS	MCFD LINER	FRIEDRICH CONTRACTOR
ESENT PROD: OILBPD. WATER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TUBING	- With the Secretary of the Secretary
MPLETION DATEMUD TY	MID WT	OPEN HOLE	118 SEG SHOTS/FT
CKED TYPE	A STATE OF S	PERFORATIONS	· 医基本学科 医中心神经 基础的现在
OTTOM HOLE TEMP.	PRESCUPE	PERFORATIONS	Commence of the second
TO DATA	TOTAL DEPTH 059	PERFORATIONS	Comprehensive statements and officers
		OB DATA	इतिहास के अनुभी है जो है के महिला है के महिला है है
TOOLS AND AC	CESSORIES	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION	JOB STARTED JOB COMPLETED
TYPE AND SIZE	OTY. MAKE	DATE 6-11-91 DATE 6-11-91	DATE 6-11-91 DATE 6-12-91
OAT COLLAR	10000000000000000000000000000000000000		TIME 2350 TIME 0100
DAT SHOE	The second second second	PERSONNEL A	
OE SHOEM HELD WAR AND A COLUMN	patricipation of the property strong in the	NAME	UNIT NO. & TYPE LOCATION
NTRALIZERS - 170 -	The state of the s	J. Moore	3243
TTOM PLUG	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	GIBryant	HT-400RCM OberINK
PPLUG LA-II 898	ILA HOWCO	CART TO COMPANY SERVICE SATISFACE S.	S0/8/
AD) - MARAL SHELT BUT BUT BUT SHE	· 分析的符号 自由电子型超级中的	E. Gamez	BUIKTK Ober AK
CKER (* 440_2) (* 1982 25)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	a file our section in the section of	o makang gura kalangangan
HER TOP TO THE PROPERTY OF	1 17 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	en (Commental Grands Grands of	
MATER	IALS	AND THE RESERVE SHOWS A SHOW A SHOW A SHOW A	S PARTIES INTO CONSTRUCTIONS
		o Transition of the same of th	计数据逻辑 法共享 医子宫下颌畸胎
AT/FLUID	DENSITYLB/GAL	-API	Haracara Landa da Santa
PL FLUID	DENISTYLB/GAL	APPORT	
PP. TYPESIZE	1. 1. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	territoria de la companio de la comp	STATES OF THE STATES AND STATES
P. TYPESIZE	Le.	and the second of the second o	一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一
ID TYPEG	M	and the state of t	to the Matter to be a first to be a first to the second to
ID TYPEG	%	A NEW THE PARTY OF	
JD TYPE	ALC %	Campas	A 1 - 50 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
RFACTANT TYPEG	AL IN	DESCRIPTION OF JOB CEMENT S	A COAR CE COME
AGENT TYPE G	AL. IN	OUD SKS 60/40	B. F. Colon
UID LOSS ADD, TYPEGAL	-LB. IN	~320C	A STATE OF THE STA
LLING AGENT TYPEGAL	-LBIN		
C. RED. AGENT TYPE GAL	LBIN_		The second secon
EAKER TYPEGAL	-LB IN	JOB DONE THRU: TOBING	ASING 🔼 ANNULUS 🔲 TEGANN 🔲
CKING AGENT TYPE	GAL-LB:	CUSTOMER	and the second second
RFPAC BALLS TYPE	977	REPRESENTATIVE	Profesional Company of the Company o
TERESTANDA PAGASTANDA DE LA PROPEZZA EN	and the second of the second s	HALLIBURTON TOCK MC	COPIES
IER		OPERATOR	REQUESTED
	CEN	MENT DATA AT SOME AND A TAME AND A SOME AND	
TAGE NUMBER OF SACKS CEMENT	BRAND BULK	ADDITIVES	YIELD MIXED CU.FT/SK, LBS/GAL
200 60/40 Pu	1	1201 2400	1 - C - 101 - 21
500 B0/90 F8			7.20 77.9
		er kann i grenn i kristenn fra kritisk fransk pårskater i stor og fill 1996. De filmster i kritisk med fært i store til 1992 blev kritisk fransk fransk fransk fransk fransk fransk fransk	
	The state of the s	er kom er er de en er er en er en er en er en	
		and the second s	
PRESSURES IN	N PSI		UMES
	DISPLACEMENT	PRESLUSH BBD GAL	THE fresh Water
AKDOWN	MAXIMUM	LOAD & BKDN: BBL-GAL	PAD: BBL-GAL
	1000000000000000000000000000000000000	的复数的现在分词形式 医高级性动物 医甲基甲基酚	DISPLOBEL GAL 15,6
	TURE GRADIENT	TREATMENT: BBL GAL 45.6	DISTLY OBLIGATED TO
HYDRAULIC HO	RSEPOWER 15 MIN.		RECEIVED NO.
	HEED	TOTAL VOLUME BBL.GAL.	IARKS STATE COPPOSATION COMMIS
AVAILABLE	ES IN BPM	See Job Los	Since An other Man
	(1971年) 基本的 (2006年 年度)	Victoria de la compansión de la compansi	DEC 4 0 4001
CEMENT LEF	T_IN PIPE	Thanken	(A DEC 1 4 1991
- 15 A	Reguested	The state of the s	PRICE VATION PIVISION
REASON		STANDARD LANGUES VICE FOR THE	12112191
	15-17-5	21009-00-00	I CHOK W
BM 2025-B3			

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

WELL NO. QUELLE MOSICA

TICKET NO. (10/10)

., J(DB FO	G		сиѕт	OME			Kesonices page no 101
FORM 201	3 R-2			JOB	TYPE	のそれの	surl	CSUPPIGINA6-11-91
CHART	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)	PUM	PS ⁾	PRESSURE		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
NO.	1000	(BPM)	(GAL)	ि T %	С	TUBING 1	CASING	Called out-Ready@2130
	1800	1		18 7 m			Representati	On location - Rig drilling
	2000			1 1 4 1 1 1 1 4 1 3 1	204 2554		AT TOTAL	@101
-	22///							Hole Cut
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	2240			Si ya	75 77,	P. 10 C 27 W	ATTEMPT	Out of hole WB & Change
	2320			- A.	10 ec./			over to run 8 % Casino
	2335			•			A State	Start Running Casing
	<i>~~~~</i>				i)			6 J+s 207/ 8 8/ Casing
	2359)	3 N N N				12.1	Finish running casing
	α	?	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -				1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	Rig Circulate
1111	0010		Na Varia					Hook up to House
	0013	<u></u>	14 (1/4)				201 S.C.	Start 5661 Spacen a head
•	0015	3	5 w	40	14.	-61-31-51-51		FINISH Spacer-Start Cint
. 				N.	3:		A Star Star	2005KS 64/40 AZ 40/6/20
							3.445	8-3%CC
	(202)	55/2	45.6	CM	+3			FINISH Cement-Shut Down
	6007	ろり		:	3,2	1461		Release Plug a Start Disp
Paller.	(223)	っらん	15.6	W4	~	19457411		FINISH DISPLACEMENT
				1801	11.17	3,452,452	STATE	Circulated 666 Cement
ad the state	0034	Time and	Burney Section	2.5	. 87.			Washup truck
	OOU	SELVA			3.7		1000	Rackup
$= e_1^{\frac{1}{2}} \frac{e_2^{\frac{1}{2}} e_3^{\frac{1}{2}} e_3^{\frac{1}{2}} e_3^{\frac{1}{2}}}{\frac{1}{4} \left(\frac{1}{2} e_3^{\frac{1}{2}} e_3^{\frac{1}{2}}\right)}$	010	5		37.5	13.32			Jobeomplete
Water State				***	No.		44	
	3.36		34/24	All of I	F1-7-11			
	9444			No. of States		WARRANT.		是一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一种的一
	and the second	in the second		Si ya Ya			an Turk	AND AND THE STATE OF THE STATE
					\$/s.**		*****	
					134		M PARAM	
186.3				35			(红斑)	
<u> </u>			1. Same 17. (2)	1000		WARRING TO	最終 等	
		for the second				小学的物质	对 指数	
		100	11/2/2014			The state of		BECEIVED
W. A.	वर्षा है ए छोड़े ।			*.1	100	(1) 15 接着		STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
	- A			1	1300	1. 1848.19	ex (fig.)	「動意思を記される」とは「「「「「」」「「」「「」「「」」「「」「」「「」「」「」「」「」「」「」
		3		1-30- g	1	1300 美国		
. The system of	3 7 X					THE WAY	a selfer heers	CONSERVATION DIVISION

FORM 1906 R-11			HALLBURTO Duncan, Okl	N SERVICES	OR	IGINAL	no. 0 5 -	1678- <u>0</u>
				1 CONT -1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		***
WELL NO.—FARM OR LI	SICC		Sheridan	STATE	CITY/OF	FSHORE LOCATION	DATE	19-91
CHARGE TO	Resource	ု္င္ငံ		Same		SERVICE SERVICE	SALES	NITROGEN JOB YES NO NO
ADDRESS		,		CONTRACTOR Fm3has	is Drig	1 Obe	rlin, Ks	CODE 25529
CITY, STATE, ZIP				SHIPPED VIA 47/8 3579-50	FREIGHT CHAR	COLLECT 2 LOCATION		CODE
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGO	RY.	WELL PERMIT NO.	SE HOX	e.Ks.	3 LOCATION		CODE
TYPE AND PURPOSE OF	12 1 C	} G	B-945675	ORDER NO.	(1) 4	REFERRAL LOC	ATION	
of invoice, Upon Cu	istomer's default in payment o applicable, but never to ex	nt of Customer's accor ceed 18% per appum.	liburton in accord with the rates and ter int by the last day of the month followin in the event it becomes necessary to er se terms and conditions shall be governe	ng the month in which	the invoice is dated, Cus	stomer agrees to pay interes	t thereon after del	ault at the highest
of action (whether in	TICULAR PURPOSE OR O' contract, tort, product lia on their return to Halliburt	THERWISE WHICH EX ability, breach of war	erials and that the same are free from do (TEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN Tranty or otherwise) arising out of the s option, to the allowance to the custo	E IMMEDIATELY PRE	CEDING SENTENCE. Halli products supplies or ma	iburton's liability and cust	omer's exclusive i	remedy in any cause .
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	L O C. ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTIO	NC	UNITS 1	UNITS 2	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
CXX 117	•	1.	MILEAGE	(25.00)	110		1011	117 00

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	L O C.	ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	UNITS 1	MEAS	UNITS QTY	2 MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	ıT
000-117		1		MILEAGE (3579)	45	m_{i}			2.60	117	00
001-016		1		Pump Charge	4315	FE.			1300.0	1300	00
030-016	·	1		Top Plug	1	ei,	41/2	IN.	35.00	35	00
12 A	825 201	1		Regurlar Guide Shoe	1	3G.	41/2	iN.	89.00	89	00
24A	815.19101	1		Tusert Float Value	1	ea.	4 1/2	iN.	73.∞	73	00
27	8/5 19111	1		Auto-Fill Assembly	11	ea.	1.0	w,	27.50	27	50
40	807.93004	1		S-4 Centralizer	8	ea.	4/12	iN.	43.00	.344	00
<u> </u>	800.8881			Cement Basket	31	ea.	41/2	iN.	85.00	82	03
66	807.64021	1		Fas-Gap Ckmp	15	<u> </u>	4/2	iN.	9.60	144	00
60	807.0007	1		Roto-ward Chamers	7/2	<u>a</u> a.√	Turns 1		22.00	154	00
019-000		1		Britis Material	7507	क्ट्रा			2.25	15	75
			- L-1	July Will	(1) VI	المروب		4.			
				Day IIIN			 				
				Will approve				* '			
•		-1	7	I That I was a second	4.			- ATT (RECL	VEU	10:1
)/[[ci)	17				, J	IAILL	1211	2191	
	11/1/								EC 1	2 1991	
146				and the second of the second	i				SERVA	ON DIVISION	1
					1				Wichita	lichaas	
,					*						
							1 				
AS PER. A	ATTACHED BULK	M	ATERIAL	DELIVERY TICKET NO.	/ / /	66	75	100		7709	77
WAS JOB SATISFACTORILY		.		WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIR LABOR STANDARDS COMPLIED WITH IN THE PRODUCTION OF GOOD FURNISHED UNDER THIS CONTRACT:	ACT OF 1938, AS AS AND OR WITH RE	AMEND SPECT	ED HAS BEEN TO SERVICES				-
WAS OPERATION OF EQUIP WAS PERFORMANCE OF PE										,	•
				alder Suproles	LOBERATOR		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		SUB TOTAL	PRICABLE TAX	

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (PLEASE PRINT)

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (SIGNATURE) HALLIBURTON APPROVAL CUSTOMER

BE ADDED ON INVOICE.

BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY

AND

TICKET CONTINUATION OR G FOR INVOICE AND 051678-0

	- <u>- </u>			-0.	15714	1-210	07-	00		٠.			7.30
6/19/91	CUSTOMER ORDE	RN	о.		WELL NO. AND FARM Mosier		CO	She	eridan	Maria a Maria		STATE	
Castle Reso	urces		:		OWNER Castle Resource	e s	CONTRA	CTOR	s Drlg		No. B	9456	75
MAILING ADDRESS		₹.			Oberlin,KS		2 6 5	_		ARED B	Y		
CITY & STATE					S/Hoxie, KS		TRUCK N	\$ 5		VED BY	Jagus	(bb)	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.	L	DDE		DESCRIPTION		UNIT	31	UNIT		UNIT	AMOUN	ıT
504-308		†	1	Standard C	ement		726	meas.	QTY.	I MEAS	6.75	1539	DO)
506-105		1	В	Pozmix 'A'			123	-sk			3.50	127	00
506-121	,	1	В	Hallib	ourton Gel Allow	ed 2%			•	i	1	N/	'n.
507-277	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	В	Halliburto	n Gel Added 8%	-50.1	124	sk	• •	1	14.75	359	100
507-285				Econolite			21 602 532	/b		Ŕ	.90	541	80
508- 0 91		1	В	Gilsonite		- :	1750	1b	Director 1	3)~	35	4/2	50
507-210		1	В	Flocelke	William .		45-39		(0),0	9 × 5/ ·	1.30	58	50
			L					5	7	!			
504-308		1	В	Standard O	ement	1	35	sk		! !	6.75	236	. 25
507-277		1	В	Halliburton	n Gel Added 4%			sk	4.€		2.72		75
508-127			1 1	Cal-Seal		1 41 1	112	sk			19.70		40
509-406		1	В	Calicum Ch	loride	4)	sk	• .				25
					~(11/2				 		20	
504–308		1	В	Standard Co	ement	>	165	sk			6.75	1,113	75
509-968		1	В	Salt Granu	lated		1287		* .		.10	128	
508-291		1	В	Gilsonite			825		180 300		.35	288	
608-127		1	в	Cal-Seal	~(S).	,	8	sk	:		19.70	157	
07-153		1	В	CFR-3	10/10		78	- 1			4.10	319	
					>						1120		
09-554		1	В	Halliburtor	n Gel On Side		1	sk				14	75
					· 20%	CUCIVED			-3				
-					STATE COT	1 11 11 11 11 11	MMISSIO	3.	<u> </u>				
				Returned Mileage Charge	TOTALWEIGHT DE	1 2,19	01 Whiles	TON	MILES		·		
, Sec.				SERVICE CHARGE OF	N MATERIALS RETURNED	RVATION DI	VISION	CU.	FEET				aniewa maje
00–207		1	В	SERVICE CHARGE		ichita, KSRS		-6:	25-68 FEET	フ	1.15	790 -718	25 75
00-306		1	В	Mileage Charge	006 58 162 TOTAL WEIGHT	45 LOADE	D MILES	1	192.64 MILES/30		-80	1046	11'
№ B 9456	575						Y FORWAR		,	SUB-T	OTAL	7,051 7,051	86- 77



WORK ORDER CONTRACT AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA

FORM, 1908 R-7 DISTRICT_ 179-71009-00 00 DATE HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERATE THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING (CUSTOMER) Mosier WELL NO. RANGE . COUNTY Sheridan STATE OWNED BY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT FORMATION WEIGHT NAME FROM MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I. FORMATION THICKNESS CASING 🧐 4315 LINER PACKER: TYPE TUBING 363 TOTAL DEPTH MUD WEIGHT **OPEN HOLE** BORE HOLE SHOTS/FT PERFORATIONS INITIAL PROD: OIL **PERFORATIONS** PRESENT PROD: BPD HOO BPD, GAS PERFORATIONS PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE Jan. 33 MATERIAL S TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING 🛘 ANNULUS 🗘 CASING 🔀 TUBING/ANNULUS 🗘 HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED burn topococ منتوري ميه CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees: THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list. Invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated. Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for: Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof. Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton's The defense, indemnity, release and note narmiess obligations of customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton's negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthinness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnished by Halliburton or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton whether in not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Halliburton. The term "Halliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them. That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton. Halliburton personnel any damages arising from the use of such information. Same makers. That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, CAUSE of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials in their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered, Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer returned to the landing unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.

That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract except where such change or modifications. such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT. 112191 NFC 1 2 1991

SIĞNED

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with respect to second as a mended, has been complied with

Ħ	Eu?		JOB		DIVISION	UKlahon	na L	uty,	UK.				Stryke of S
, .	G^[[HAI S	LLIBURTON ERVICES S	UMMA	RY	HALLIBURTON C	Oberlin	, K	<u> </u>	OR	GIN	TED ON	051	678-0
IFLD C	E Hoxie	· Ks.		sec. 3		DATA	س 7	COUNTY	bherido	Ŋ	STATI	. K	à.
				•	100	*.	NEW	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	тс		MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
ORMATIO			TYP	£		CASING	USED	9.5	41/2"	K3	43		ALLOWABLE
ORMATIO	N THICKNESS.	F	ROM	то_		LINER	<u> </u>	41.5	7/2	120	7.5	ا دا	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
IITIAL PR	OD: OIL	BPD. WATER	BPD. 0	3A5	MCFD	TUBING	 	 	ļ		 		
RESENT P	ROD: OIL		BPD. (GAS	MCFD	OPEN HOLE	!			 			SHOTS/FT.
OMPLETIC	ON DATE	MUD TYI	PE	MUD W	Т	PERFORATIO	NE			<u> </u>	1		3/10/13/11.
ACKER TY	PE		SET A	т		PERFORATIO							
н мотто	OLE TEMP.		PRESSURE			PERFORATIO		 			 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ISC. DATA	٠		TOTAL	DEPTH	1315'				ł	<u> </u>	L		
		TOO! C 4115 464			JOB I	CALLED OUT	<u> </u>	ON LOCA	ATION	JOB STARTED)	ЈОВ	COMPLETED
	TVDE 44	TOOLS AND ACC	T		NAME.	1.			-1061	1			6-19-91
047.55	TYPE AN		QTY.		MAKE	DATE LO-1	•	. 1	-19-91	DATE 6-1	-111	1	
OAT-OOL	171.20	-Fillup 41/2	lea	140	alco :	TIME 100	0_	TIME (TIME 65	<u> </u>	TIME	2135
OXT-BHG	<u> </u>	t Float 4/2	lea.			<u>. </u>			ONNEL AN	D SERVICE			 :
JIDE SHO		41/2	Jea.					NAME		UNIT NO. &			LOCATION
NTRALIZ		1 4145	Sea			FKEY	us ph			Kemht		αI	
TION P	201116	"Bekt A/S				<u>2. (4 Je</u>	if ro	<u>m</u>		3579		<u> </u>	erin, Ks.
P PLUG	5-		lea		/					Bm		ایسر	. 4
AD K		34Clamp	lea			Floyd		, ,	F. P	5018	<u> </u>	06	erlin, Ks
CRER	25-6cm	Clamp 41/2	15 €4.	1						Bm	_	- /	
THER R	<u>bruut</u>		7ea.		1	John				4718	3	<u> </u>	MIN, KS.
		MATERI	ALS								ļ		,
EAT. FLU	مار		_DENSITY		LB/GAL-API			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
SPL. FLU	ID		DENISTY		O LB/GAL-API								
OP. TYPE	:	\$IZE		L.B		·							
OP. TYPE		SIZE		L8.									
ID TYPE			AL		%					Ī.,			
ID TYPE		•	AL		%				•				
ID TYPE			AL		%				•]	l		•
	NT TYPE		AL	IN	_~	DEPARTMENT	Cer	mentin	o Q				
AGENT			AL	IN		DESCRIPTION			3				
	S ADD, TYPE		-LB			Ceme	ut 1	41/2" P	rad. Cs	α.			
	GENT TYPE	GAL.								3'			
	AGENT TYPE_												
		GAL		IN.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	JOB DONE TH	IRU: T	UBING	CA	sing 🔀	ANŃULU	₅П	TBG./ANN.
EAKER T	AGENT TYPE.	GAL			· · ·				1	1	~/	. –	_
						CUSTOMER	X	(611		•	`
1	M# Ha	Whurton G.)TY		REPRESENTA	TIVE.#Y	-/-	1		k Car		
HER-IC	<u> </u>	(11)(11)(12)(12)				HALLIBURTO	N Z	ر) دردار	Lund	h	COPIE		
'HER				············	CEMEN	OPERATOR	- 1 Marie	me je	- Joseph		REQUE	STED_	
***************************************	MUMBER			B	1	.				<u></u>		1.0	MIXED
STAGE	NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK	1.		ADDI	TIVES		•	CU.F		LBS./GAL.
	200	HDI			5 C 15-	ite -1/8	3 E1.	vel-1	×		3.	62	10.7
	25		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		(11.50)	_	9,00				8	12.7
	165	This -O-Tropic		-	199. C 1	58000	_ 2	/ <u>0</u>	ouite			7 ff.	15.5
	162	FH-2			1 A/a Salt-	- DACTK	تـدــ	0 016	DILLE		1.,	+7	التعلقا
			 	 			<u> </u>				+		
		PRESSURES IN	I PSI	1	SUMM	IARY			VOLU	MES			<u> </u>
CULATII	νG		DISPLACEMENT_		EWED	PRESLUSH: BBL	car	40.0			uxite	المن	<u> </u>
EAKDOW				KEU	TIVED TIME COMMISS	LOAD & BKDN:	BBLG	AL					o-GeL
ERAGE_			STATE (_ure gradient_	MHOSSE	, упум татумен оо 	TREATMENT: BI	BLGAI				PL: BBL		
				LE-MINI -		CEMENT SLURR		10	3.4-10	.0-42	.3		
IUT-IN: IN	151ANI	HYDRAULIC HO	RSEPOWER	JEC"İ	. 4 1991			. • -					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
neech	,	AVAIL ACT T		1211	0191	TOTAL VOLUME	: BBL(. AL.	REMA	ARKS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
DERED.		AVAILABLE AVERAGE RATE	S IN BPM	MSENVA	FINDS DIVISION	See :	Joh	Load	LChar	t			
			00	Wichi	ta, Konsas			~>>		•		·	
EATING.		CEMENT LEFT	IN PIPE	VERALL_		Com	40.	Pima.	lated	EOP1	7-		
	17.91	REASON	MP T	SINE		المرازين الم	<u>,,, ,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>	1104		Trans	(UCY		
EET	-1-411	REASON	17 1 L	-,~-						TIME	````````	Y	· ,

15-179-21009-00-00

HALLIBURTON SERVICES OBLOG

CUSTOMER Castle Resources ORIG PAGE NO. 051678-0

LEASE MOSICH

CUSTOMER Castle Resources ORIG PAGE NO. 051678-0

LOB TYPE 412" Production Csc.

DATE 6-19-91

· 	7 - : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	3 R-2 "		JOB TYPE				tion Csq. DATE 6-19-91
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUN	/PS	PRESSUR	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1000		- (OAL)	 	 	robing	CASING	
	1430					1 1 1		Called out-Job ready@ 1430 hrs.
	1548		 		 			ON LOC Reg. @ 1430 - Rig lay down DP -
. ————	1651			 	-			DPout of hole-Rigup to runcing Setup-
	1621				+-			Start 41/2 Csq. & Cloat Equip Req. Guide Show
-					-		<u> </u>	Insert Float w/ Auto fill on 1 5-4 Cent
				<u> </u>	 			00F1-6-112-142-132-17258-1052
	-,					<u> </u>		3 Cmt BSRts - 7(5') Roto Wall Cleaners
	10111	:					<u> </u>	15 Fas-Grip Clamps Asper Co. man
	1914		-		-			(59.@4315'- HOOKUP Rototing head & P.C.
	1986		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		-	Rig St. Circ. & Rotating Cog mix 40bbl. mud Thi
1	1949	1 0	110		-		-	HOOK up to P.T Rig Rotate Cog.
	1953	6.0	40.0			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Start 40 bbl. water w/ mud thin uer
	2003	6,0	5.0				l .	Start 5 bbl. Gelled water
·	2005		193.4		<u> </u>		1	Start mixing 300 SKS. HDL-5 Gilswite-18 Floce
	2030	4.0	10.0				200	Start mixing 35 sks. Thix - 0-Tropic
							<u> </u>	4% Gel- 5 * Cal-Seal- 2% CC.
	2033	6.0	42.3				200	Start mixing 165 SHO, EA-2W/1890 Salt
								.5% CFR-3-5 Gilsourte
	2040	6.0					200	FINISH MIXING CEMENT
		·				14 11 1		Washup Pump & Lives-Release 41/2 "Top Plug
-	2043	5.5	69.6				100	Start disp
	2049						400	33 bbl. disp in-tress. Increasing
	2052						900	Stop Rotating (Sg. (55bbl. Dumped)
	2055	 					1875	Plug down-Final Circ. Press = 1100*
							1875	Kun integrity test for 30 min.
	2130						1875	Holding 1875 - Release Press.
*.:	2132						0	Insert holding
	2135	-,						Jab Completed
								Thank you
								Eldon-Terry
			-					John-Floyd
								Coment Circulated to Pit
								,
								RECEIVED
								STATE CORPUS ATTOM COMMISSIO:
		·						DEC 1 2 1991
		·						
								Co. Autyr, Bar thereof to